Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170011

Examination :

January

PRERANA TRUST APANG KARYASHALA

2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name :302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN
BASIC ELECTRICITY 30210221 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700001

1971700002

1971700003

1971700004

1971700005

1971700006

1971700007

1971700008

1971700009

1971700010

1971700011

2001170001

2001170002

2001170003

2001170004

2001170005

2001170006

2001170007

2001170008

2001170009

2001170010

2001170011

InstituteName Of Student

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

DHAKNE AMBADAS DEVIDAS

DHUPE CHETAN BHIVAJI

HADOLE AMOL RAJENDRA

INGLE SANDIP RAMDAS

KAKDE PRADIP SHIVNATH

KARHALE TEJAS SANJAY

KHAN AMJAD AHMAD KHAN

LENEKAR APPA SANTOSH

MASKE RUSHIKESH SIDHARTH

MUNDHE PRADIP BHANUDAS

NIRMAL SAHADEV GOVIND

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170011 PRERANA TRUST APANG KARYASHALA
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN

Subject : BASIC ELECTRICITY 30210221 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

Photo

1971700012 2001170012 170011 SANGULE PARMESHWAR NATHAJI

1971700013

1971700014

1971700015

1971700016

1971700017

1971700018

1971700019

1971700020

2001170013

2001170014

2001170015

2001170016

2001170017

2001170018

2001170019

2001170020

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

SHELKE VISHAL BABAN

SIRSATH YOGESH BHARAT

SONVANE NITIN KASHINATH

SAHANE TANHAJI KRUSHNA

SURE BHARAT AMBADAS

WAGH JAY APPA

WANKHEDE NITIN SURESH

VETAL SAGAR TUKARAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170011

Examination :

January

PRERANA TRUST APANG KARYASHALA

2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name :302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN

Subject :

DOMESTIC APPLIANCES 30210222 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700001

1971700002

1971700003

1971700004

1971700005

1971700006

1971700007

1971700008

1971700009

1971700010

1971700011

2001170001

2001170002

2001170003

2001170004

2001170005

2001170006

2001170007

2001170008

2001170009

2001170010

2001170011

InstituteName Of Student

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

DHAKNE AMBADAS DEVIDAS

DHUPE CHETAN BHIVAJI

HADOLE AMOL RAJENDRA

INGLE SANDIP RAMDAS

KAKDE PRADIP SHIVNATH

KARHALE TEJAS SANJAY

KHAN AMJAD AHMAD KHAN

LENEKAR APPA SANTOSH

MASKE RUSHIKESH SIDHARTH

MUNDHE PRADIP BHANUDAS

NIRMAL SAHADEV GOVIND

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170011

Examination :

January

PRERANA TRUST APANG KARYASHALA

2020

Course Code & Name :302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN
DOMESTIC APPLIANCES 30210222 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 31/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700012

1971700013

1971700014

1971700015

1971700016

1971700017

1971700018

1971700019

1971700020

2001170012

2001170013

2001170014

2001170015

2001170016

2001170017

2001170018

2001170019

2001170020

InstituteName Of Student

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

SANGULE PARMESHWAR NATHAJI

SHELKE VISHAL BABAN

SIRSATH YOGESH BHARAT

SONVANE NITIN KASHINATH

SAHANE TANHAJI KRUSHNA

SURE BHARAT AMBADAS

WAGH JAY APPA

WANKHEDE NITIN SURESH

VETAL SAGAR TUKARAM

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170011

Examination :

January

PRERANA TRUST APANG KARYASHALA

2020

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING
GARMENTS MAKING 41012122 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 31/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700021

1971700022

1971700023

1971700024

1971700025

1971700026

1971700027

1971700028

1971700029

1971700030

1971700031

2001170021

2001170022

2001170023

2001170024

2001170025

2001170026

2001170027

2001170028

2001170029

2001170030

2001170031

InstituteName Of Student
170011 AHEWAD AMOL APPARAO

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

BHOSLE SHUBHAM VITHAL

BHIVSANE DNYANESHWAR KADUBA

CHAVAN RAMESHWAR BHIMRAO

CHAUDHARI AMJAD SHABBIR

DANDGE ATUL SATISH

YEDKE AKSHAY SHIVAJI

GADEKAR GANESH DAGDUBA

GADVE SAGAR DILIP

JADHAV AMOL SHEKLAL

JAYSWAL SAGAR JAVAHARLAL

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170011

Examination :

January

PRERANA TRUST APANG KARYASHALA
2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING
GARMENTS MAKING 41012122 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700032

1971700033

1971700034

1971700035

1971700036

1971700037

1971700038

1971700039

1971700040

2001170032

2001170033

2001170034

2001170035

2001170036

2001170037

2001170038

2001170039

2001170040

InstituteName Of Student

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

Photo

Signature

JAYSWAL GAJANAN JAVAHARLAL

KHILLARE ANKUSH PARMESHWAR

MORE SURESH RAMRAO

PARVE POOJA GAJANAN

SIRSATH REKHA TRIMBAK

SHAIKH MUJAHED AKBAR

SHAIKH RAJ BHIKAN

WAGH SAGAR BHARAT

WAGHMARE AMIT BABASAHEB

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170011

Examination :

January

PRERANA TRUST APANG KARYASHALA
Date : 30/01/2020

2020

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING

Subject :

STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41012121 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700021

1971700022

1971700023

1971700024

1971700025

1971700026

1971700027

1971700028

1971700029

1971700030

1971700031

2001170021

2001170022

2001170023

2001170024

2001170025

2001170026

2001170027

2001170028

2001170029

2001170030

2001170031

InstituteName Of Student
170011 AHEWAD AMOL APPARAO

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

BHOSLE SHUBHAM VITHAL

BHIVSANE DNYANESHWAR KADUBA

CHAVAN RAMESHWAR BHIMRAO

CHAUDHARI AMJAD SHABBIR

DANDGE ATUL SATISH

YEDKE AKSHAY SHIVAJI

GADEKAR GANESH DAGDUBA

GADVE SAGAR DILIP

JADHAV AMOL SHEKLAL

JAYSWAL SAGAR JAVAHARLAL

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170011

Examination :

January

PRERANA TRUST APANG KARYASHALA
2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING
STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41012121 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700032

1971700033

1971700034

1971700035

1971700036

1971700037

1971700038

1971700039

1971700040

2001170032

2001170033

2001170034

2001170035

2001170036

2001170037

2001170038

2001170039

2001170040

InstituteName Of Student

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

170011

Photo

Signature

JAYSWAL GAJANAN JAVAHARLAL

KHILLARE ANKUSH PARMESHWAR

MORE SURESH RAMRAO

PARVE POOJA GAJANAN

SIRSATH REKHA TRIMBAK

SHAIKH MUJAHED AKBAR

SHAIKH RAJ BHIKAN

WAGH SAGAR BHARAT

WAGHMARE AMIT BABASAHEB

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170029 GOVT TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE CUM
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN

Subject : BASIC ELECTRICITY 30210221 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Photo

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

1971700041 2001170041 170029 SADAVARTE RAHUL RAMESH

1971700042

1971700043

1971700044

1971700045

1971700046

1971700047

1971700048

1971700049

1971700050

1971700051

2001170042

2001170043

2001170044

2001170045

2001170046

2001170047

2001170048

2001170049

2001170050

2001170051

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

TIWARI AMOL RAJENDRAPRASAD

SHAIKH JUNAID SHAIKH BASHEER

NAGVE GOKUL KADUBA

PAWAR SHUBHAM SANJAY

AMBORE SHYAM SUBHASHRAO

SHAIKH SAMEER SHAIKH MOHSIN

TEKE ASHOK SANJAY

UDADANGE PANDURANG BHAUSAHEB

MOREY SANGHPAL SITARAM

RATHOD YOGIRAJ PRALHAD

=.

e
2

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170029

Examination :

January

GOVT TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE CUM

2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name :302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN
BASIC ELECTRICITY 30210221 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700052

1971700053

1971700054

1971700055

1971700056

1971700057

1971700058

1971700059

1971700060

1971700061

1971700062

2001170052

2001170053

2001170054

2001170055

2001170056

2001170057

2001170058

2001170059

2001170060

2001170061

2001170062

InstituteName Of Student

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

KUSUMBE KUNAL SHATRUGHNA

ABDUL RAHEEMBIN MAHEMUDBIN SHOEB

PALVE NARENDRA RAJENDRA

SALUNKE VIPUL MADHUKAR

WAGHCHAURE SACHIN BHAGCHAND

BANKAR KRUSHNA RAGHUNATH

JOSHI PRAMOD JAGDISH

AUTADE BHAGWAN KARBHARI

KHAIRE PRAFUL DHANRAJ

GAWAI VAIBHAO MEGHRAJ

SHIKRUPE GANESH BHAIYALAL

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170029 GOVT TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE CUM
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN

Subject : BASIC ELECTRICITY 30210221 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971700063 2001170063 170029 PALASKAR NILESH SONAJI

1971700064 2001170064 170029 BAIG AYAN USMAN BAIG

1971700065 2001170065 170029 SURASE CHETANYA RAMDAS

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170029

Examination :

January

GOVT TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE CUM
Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name :302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN
DOMESTIC APPLIANCES 30210222 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700041

1971700042

1971700043

1971700044

1971700045

1971700046

1971700047

1971700048

1971700049

1971700050

1971700051

2001170041

2001170042

2001170043

2001170044

2001170045

2001170046

2001170047

2001170048

2001170049

2001170050

2001170051

InstituteName Of Student

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

SADAVARTE RAHUL RAMESH

TIWARI AMOL RAJENDRAPRASAD

SHAIKH JUNAID SHAIKH BASHEER

NAGVE GOKUL KADUBA

PAWAR SHUBHAM SANJAY

AMBORE SHYAM SUBHASHRAO

SHAIKH SAMEER SHAIKH MOHSIN

TEKE ASHOK SANJAY

UDADANGE PANDURANG BHAUSAHEB

MOREY SANGHPAL SITARAM

RATHOD YOGIRAJ PRALHAD

Photo

=.

e
2

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170029

Examination :

January

GOVT TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE CUM
Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name :302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN
DOMESTIC APPLIANCES 30210222 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700052

1971700053

1971700054

1971700055

1971700056

1971700057

1971700058

1971700059

1971700060

1971700061

1971700062

2001170052

2001170053

2001170054

2001170055

2001170056

2001170057

2001170058

2001170059

2001170060

2001170061

2001170062

InstituteName Of Student

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

KUSUMBE KUNAL SHATRUGHNA

ABDUL RAHEEMBIN MAHEMUDBIN SHOEB

PALVE NARENDRA RAJENDRA

SALUNKE VIPUL MADHUKAR

WAGHCHAURE SACHIN BHAGCHAND

BANKAR KRUSHNA RAGHUNATH

JOSHI PRAMOD JAGDISH

AUTADE BHAGWAN KARBHARI

KHAIRE PRAFUL DHANRAJ

GAWAI VAIBHAO MEGHRAJ

SHIKRUPE GANESH BHAIYALAL

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170029 GOVT TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE CUM
Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM
Course Code & Name : 302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN

Subject : DOMESTIC APPLIANCES 30210222 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971700063 2001170063 170029 PALASKAR NILESH SONAJI

1971700064 2001170064 170029 BAIG AYAN USMAN BAIG

1971700065 2001170065 170029 SURASE CHETANYA RAMDAS

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170029

Examination :

January

GOVT TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE CUM
Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING
GARMENTS MAKING 41012122 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700066

1971700067

1971700068

1971700069

1971700070

1971700071

1971700072

1971700073

1971700074

1971700075

1971700076

2001170066

2001170067

2001170068

2001170069

2001170070

2001170071

2001170072

2001170073

2001170074

2001170075

2001170076

InstituteName Of Student

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

SHAIKH SANIYAANJUM HAFIZPASHA

BAIG NAZRANA AYUB

SHAIKH TASNEEM ASHRAFBANO MD

DESHMUKH VAISHALI PRAKASHRAO

BRATHRE REKHA HARISHANDRA

SHAHA SHABANABI NOOR

GOVINDWAR SWATI MAROTITAO

GOVINDWAR SUVARNA MAROTIRAO

SHAIKH UMRAH KASHISH TAQUIUDDIN

SONONE GEETA LAXMAN

DAMODAR ASHWINI RATAN

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170029

Examination :

January

GOVT TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE CUM
2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING
GARMENTS MAKING 41012122 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700077

1971700078

1971700079

1971700080

1971700081

1971700082

1971700083

1971700084

1971700085

1971700086

1971700087

2001170077

2001170078

2001170079

2001170080

2001170081

2001170082

2001170083

2001170084

2001170085

2001170086

2001170087

InstituteName Of Student

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

Photq

Signature

SHAIKH MUSKAN ANJUM SHAIKH PYARELAL '.._

&)

NAGPURE SUVARNA BHAGWAN

GHATE VAISHNAVI RAVSAHEB

SYEDA HEENA FATEMA SYED SABER ALI

SHAIKH NUZHAT SULTANA SHAIKH

SHAIKH ALMAS SHAIKH ISMAIL

SHAIKH SHAKERA BALU

NIKALJE NEHA MADHUKAR

RODGE ARATI ASHOK

MHASKE POOJA VITTHAL

KHAN ALIYA TARANUM MAHEBOOB KHAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170029 GOVT TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE CUM
Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM
Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING

Subject : GARMENTS MAKING 41012122 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971700088 2001170088 170029 SHAH AYESHA YOUSUF

1971700089 2001170089 170029 SHAH NUZHAT YUSUF

1971700090 2001170090 170029 SHAIKH NEHA PARVEEN SHAIKH AYYUB

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170029

Examination :

January

GOVT TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE CUM

2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING

Subject :

STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41012121 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700066

1971700067

1971700068

1971700069

1971700070

1971700071

1971700072

1971700073

1971700074

1971700075

1971700076

2001170066

2001170067

2001170068

2001170069

2001170070

2001170071

2001170072

2001170073

2001170074

2001170075

2001170076

InstituteName Of Student

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

SHAIKH SANIYAANJUM HAFIZPASHA

BAIG NAZRANA AYUB

SHAIKH TASNEEM ASHRAFBANO MD

DESHMUKH VAISHALI PRAKASHRAO

BRATHRE REKHA HARISHANDRA

SHAHA SHABANABI NOOR

GOVINDWAR SWATI MAROTITAO

GOVINDWAR SUVARNA MAROTIRAO

SHAIKH UMRAH KASHISH TAQUIUDDIN

SONONE GEETA LAXMAN

DAMODAR ASHWINI RATAN

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170029

Examination :

January

GOVT TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE CUM
2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING
STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41012121 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700077

1971700078

1971700079

1971700080

1971700081

1971700082

1971700083

1971700084

1971700085

1971700086

1971700087

2001170077

2001170078

2001170079

2001170080

2001170081

2001170082

2001170083

2001170084

2001170085

2001170086

2001170087

InstituteName Of Student

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

Photq Signature

SHAIKH MUSKAN ANJUM SHAIKH PYARELAL '.._

&)

NAGPURE SUVARNA BHAGWAN

GHATE VAISHNAVI RAVSAHEB

SYEDA HEENA FATEMA SYED SABER ALI

SHAIKH NUZHAT SULTANA SHAIKH

SHAIKH ALMAS SHAIKH ISMAIL

SHAIKH SHAKERA BALU

NIKALJE NEHA MADHUKAR

RODGE ARATI ASHOK

MHASKE POOJA VITTHAL

KHAN ALIYA TARANUM MAHEBOOB KHAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170029 GOVT TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL CENTRE CUM
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING
Subject : STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41012121 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971700088 2001170088 170029 SHAH AYESHA YOUSUF

1971700089 2001170089 170029 SHAH NUZHAT YUSUF

1971700090 2001170090 170029 SHAIKH NEHA PARVEEN SHAIKH AYYUB

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170031

Examination :

January

GOVERNMENT GIRLS VOCATIONAL INSTITUTE

2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING

Subject :

GARMENTS MAKING 41012122 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700091

1971700092

1971700093

1971700094

1971700095

1971700096

1971700097

1971700098

1971700099

1971700100

1971700101

2001170091

2001170092

2001170093

2001170094

2001170095

2001170096

2001170097

2001170098

2001170099

2001170100

2001170101

InstituteName Of Student
170031 WANI MONALI BHASKAR

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

MAGRE DIKSHA SHAMRAO

MAGRE SUKESHINI RAMRAO

SALVE MARCY PAULAS

BAWAT KASHISH RAJENDRA

BAWAT KAJAL RAJENDRA

BORDE POOJA BHIMRAO

PAUL RUMA MANIK

HAJARI SWATI SANJAYSING

HAJARI MAYURI INDARSING

LANDGE RADHA KADUBA

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170031

Examination :

January

GOVERNMENT GIRLS VOCATIONAL INSTITUTE

2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING
GARMENTS MAKING 41012122 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700102

1971700103

1971700104

1971700105

1971700106

1971700107

1971700108

1971700109

1971700110

1971700111

1971700112

2001170102

2001170103

2001170104

2001170105

2001170106

2001170107

2001170108

2001170109

2001170110

2001170111

2001170112

InstituteName Of Student

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

KALE NAYANA SURYAKANT

MISAL RANJANA ROHIDAS

LIMBHARE RUPALI SANTOSH

MUNEMANIK AARTI RAM

TAGAD HEERABAI SHABAJI

SOSE VANDANA NILKANTH

KHARAT VANDANA SANDU

KHAIRNAR JAYA SOMINATH

PAGARE SANGITA ASHOK

ALl ZAINUB BEGUM MIR ANWER

KHAN FIRDOSE KAUSER FIROZ

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170031 GOVERNMENT GIRLS VOCATIONAL INSTITUTE
Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM
Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING

Subject : GARMENTS MAKING 41012122 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971700113 2001170113 170031 SHAIKH RUBINA MOHAMMAD ISLAM

1971700114 2001170114 170031 SHAIKH KULSUM BANO SALEEM

1971700115 2001170115 170031 MAGARE BHAGYSHRI ONKAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170031

Examination :

January

GOVERNMENT GIRLS VOCATIONAL INSTITUTE

2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING

Subject :

STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41012121 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700091

1971700092

1971700093

1971700094

1971700095

1971700096

1971700097

1971700098

1971700099

1971700100

1971700101

2001170091

2001170092

2001170093

2001170094

2001170095

2001170096

2001170097

2001170098

2001170099

2001170100

2001170101

InstituteName Of Student
170031 WANI MONALI BHASKAR

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

MAGRE DIKSHA SHAMRAO

MAGRE SUKESHINI RAMRAO

SALVE MARCY PAULAS

BAWAT KASHISH RAJENDRA

BAWAT KAJAL RAJENDRA

BORDE POOJA BHIMRAO

PAUL RUMA MANIK

HAJARI SWATI SANJAYSING

HAJARI MAYURI INDARSING

LANDGE RADHA KADUBA

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170031

Examination :

January

GOVERNMENT GIRLS VOCATIONAL INSTITUTE

2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING

Subject :

STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41012121 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700102

1971700103

1971700104

1971700105

1971700106

1971700107

1971700108

1971700109

1971700110

1971700111

1971700112

2001170102

2001170103

2001170104

2001170105

2001170106

2001170107

2001170108

2001170109

2001170110

2001170111

2001170112

InstituteName Of Student

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

KALE NAYANA SURYAKANT

MISAL RANJANA ROHIDAS

LIMBHARE RUPALI SANTOSH

MUNEMANIK AARTI RAM

TAGAD HEERABAI SHABAJI

SOSE VANDANA NILKANTH

KHARAT VANDANA SANDU

KHAIRNAR JAYA SOMINATH

PAGARE SANGITA ASHOK

ALl ZAINUB BEGUM MIR ANWER

KHAN FIRDOSE KAUSER FIROZ

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170031 GOVERNMENT GIRLS VOCATIONAL INSTITUTE
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING
Subject : STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41012121 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971700113 2001170113 170031 SHAIKH RUBINA MOHAMMAD ISLAM

1971700114 2001170114 170031 SHAIKH KULSUM BANO SALEEM

1971700115 2001170115 170031 MAGARE BHAGYSHRI ONKAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

170480
January
411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

LOKNETE GOPINATHJI MUNDE VOCATIONAL TRAINING

2020 Date : 31/01/2020

FIRE PREVENTION 41112422 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700116

1971700117

1971700118

1971700119

1971700120

1971700121

1971700122

1971700123

1971700124

1971700125

1971700126

2001170116

2001170117

2001170118

2001170119

2001170120

2001170121

2001170122

2001170123

2001170124

2001170125

2001170126

InstituteName Of Student

170480

170480

170480

170480

170480

170480

170480

170480

170480

170480

170480

MHASKE APPASAHEB JALINDAR

GUNJAL ANIL SHIVAJI

SAYYAD JUBER HABIB

WAGH BHAGWAN BABASAHEB

KHAJEKAR SURESH RAJU

PAWAR DATTATRAY LAXMAN

SABNE ADITYA SHRIRAM

KATKAR VAIBHAV SANJAY

KALASKAR GANESH RAMESH

GAIKWAD RUSHIKESH SOPAN

BAORADE SHUBHAM SURESH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170480 LOKNETE GOPINATHJI MUNDE VOCATIONAL TRAINING
Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

Subject : FIRE PREVENTION 41112422 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971700127 2001170127 170480 KAPILE GAURAV PRAKASH

1971700128 2001170128 170480 DHAT SHREYASH DILIPRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170480 LOKNETE GOPINATHJI MUNDE VOCATIONAL TRAINING
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

Subject :

INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FUNCTIONS 41112421 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971700116

1971700117

1971700118

1971700119

1971700120

1971700121

1971700122

1971700123

1971700124

1971700125

1971700126

2001170116 170480 MHASKE APPASAHEB JALINDAR

2001170117 170480 GUNJAL ANIL SHIVAJI

2001170118 170480 SAYYAD JUBER HABIB

2001170119 170480 WAGH BHAGWAN BABASAHEB

2001170120 170480 KHAJEKAR SURESH RAJU

2001170121 170480 PAWAR DATTATRAY LAXMAN

2001170122 170480 SABNE ADITYA SHRIRAM

2001170123 170480 KATKAR VAIBHAV SANJAY

2001170124 170480 KALASKAR GANESH RAMESH

2001170125 170480 GAIKWAD RUSHIKESH SOPAN

2001170126 170480 BAORADE SHUBHAM SURESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170480 LOKNETE GOPINATHJI MUNDE VOCATIONAL TRAINING
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING
Subject : INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FUNCTIONS 41112421 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971700127 2001170127 170480 KAPILE GAURAV PRAKASH

1971700128 2001170128 170480 DHAT SHREYASH DILIPRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

170609
January

INDIAN FIRE SERVICE ENGG AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT

2020 Date : 31/01/2020
411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING

FIRE PREVENTION 41112322 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700154

1971700155

1971700156

1971700157

1971700158

1971700159

1971700160

1971700161

1971700162

1971700163

1971700164

2001170154

2001170155

2001170156

2001170157

2001170158

2001170159

2001170160

2001170161

2001170162

2001170163

2001170164

InstituteName Of Student

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

KOLHE KARTIK RAOSAHEB

KOLHE PAVAN SHANTARAM

WARKE ADITYA PRABHAKAR

RATHOD YUVRAJ NARAYAN

PAWAR GANESH DADASAHEB

WARKAD ANKUSH VYANKATI

MARATHE SHUBHAM ANIL

NARE AJAY BABAN

NAYKODE VAIBHAV SANTOSH

GAIKWAD ADITYAA SANTOSH

GAIKWAD AKANKSHA SANDEEP

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170609 INDIAN FIRE SERVICE ENGG AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT
Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING

Subject : FIRE PREVENTION 41112322 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971700165 2001170165 170609 DESAI DIGVIJAY RAJENDRA

1971700166 2001170166 170609 INDALKAR KRISHNATH MARUTI

1971700167 2001170167 170609 PUJARI GANESH MADHUKAR

1971700168 2001170168 170609 PAWAR VAIBHAV VIJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170609

Examination :

Subject :

January

INDIAN FIRE SERVICE ENGG AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT

2020 Date : 30/01/2020
Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING

SECURITY FUNCTION 41112321 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700154

1971700155

1971700156

1971700157

1971700158

1971700159

1971700160

1971700161

1971700162

1971700163

1971700164

2001170154

2001170155

2001170156

2001170157

2001170158

2001170159

2001170160

2001170161

2001170162

2001170163

2001170164

InstituteName Of Student

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

KOLHE KARTIK RAOSAHEB

KOLHE PAVAN SHANTARAM

WARKE ADITYA PRABHAKAR

RATHOD YUVRAJ NARAYAN

PAWAR GANESH DADASAHEB

WARKAD ANKUSH VYANKATI

MARATHE SHUBHAM ANIL

NARE AJAY BABAN

NAYKODE VAIBHAV SANTOSH

GAIKWAD ADITYAA SANTOSH

GAIKWAD AKANKSHA SANDEEP

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170609 INDIAN FIRE SERVICE ENGG AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING

Subject : SECURITY FUNCTION 41112321 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971700165 2001170165 170609 DESAI DIGVIJAY RAJENDRA

1971700166 2001170166 170609 INDALKAR KRISHNATH MARUTI

1971700167 2001170167 170609 PUJARI GANESH MADHUKAR

1971700168 2001170168 170609 PAWAR VAIBHAV VIJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

170609
January

INDIAN FIRE SERVICE ENGG AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT

2020

FIRE PREVENTION 41112422 PRACTICAL

Date : 31/01/2020
411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700129

1971700130

1971700131

1971700132

1971700133

1971700134

1971700135

1971700136

1971700137

1971700138

1971700139

2001170129

2001170130

2001170131

2001170132

2001170133

2001170134

2001170135

2001170136

2001170137

2001170138

2001170139

InstituteName Of Student

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

KARALE RAHUL LAXMAN

TELORE GORAKSHA NAVNATH

PATIL RAKESH RAMESH

AUCHARMAL NIRAJ KALYAN

RATHOD GAJANAN VASANTA

BHOJANE HARSHAL MAHENDRA

GAWARE SIDDHESHWAR SHIWAJI

BURKUL KRISHNA PRAKASH

GHUGE AKSHAY PRABHAKAR

KHARATE PRASHANT MADHAVRAO

JADHAV SOMINATH VISHNU

Photo Signature

-

=
8

-

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

170609
January

INDIAN FIRE SERVICE ENGG AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT

2020

FIRE PREVENTION 41112422 PRACTICAL

Date : 31/01/2020
411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700140

1971700141

1971700142

1971700143

1971700144

1971700145

1971700146

1971700147

1971700148

1971700149

1971700150

2001170140

2001170141

2001170142

2001170143

2001170144

2001170145

2001170146

2001170147

2001170148

2001170149

2001170150

InstituteName Of Student

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

KACHARE SAGAR KADUBAL

BHORDE BADAL KADUBAL

KACHARE ADITYA SANDIP

JADHAV SATISH RAJU

KACHARE RAVIKUMAR MANIK

POPHALE ADITYA RAJENDRA

NARE AJAY BABAN

BHAGAT AKASH GOKUL

DESHMUKH SHRINATH SHIVAJIRAO

WAYAL SWARAJ VISHNU

BADGUJAR VIJAY RUPCHAND

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170609 INDIAN FIRE SERVICE ENGG AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT
Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

Subject : FIRE PREVENTION 41112422 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971700151 2001170151 170609 SAKALE GANGADHAR SANTOSH

1971700152 2001170152 170609 KHAN SHEFAKAT LIYAKAT

1971700153 2001170153 170609 TAYADE RAVI DEVANAND

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

170609
January

INDIAN FIRE SERVICE ENGG AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT

2020

Date : 30/01/2020
411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FUNCTIONS 41112421 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700129

1971700130

1971700131

1971700132

1971700133

1971700134

1971700135

1971700136

1971700137

1971700138

1971700139

2001170129

2001170130

2001170131

2001170132

2001170133

2001170134

2001170135

2001170136

2001170137

2001170138

2001170139

InstituteName Of Student

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

KARALE RAHUL LAXMAN

TELORE GORAKSHA NAVNATH

PATIL RAKESH RAMESH

AUCHARMAL NIRAJ KALYAN

RATHOD GAJANAN VASANTA

BHOJANE HARSHAL MAHENDRA

GAWARE SIDDHESHWAR SHIWAJI

BURKUL KRISHNA PRAKASH

GHUGE AKSHAY PRABHAKAR

KHARATE PRASHANT MADHAVRAO

JADHAV SOMINATH VISHNU

Photo Signature

-

=
8

-

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

170609
January

INDIAN FIRE SERVICE ENGG AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT

2020

Date : 30/01/2020
411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING
INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FUNCTIONS 41112421 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700140

1971700141

1971700142

1971700143

1971700144

1971700145

1971700146

1971700147

1971700148

1971700149

1971700150

2001170140

2001170141

2001170142

2001170143

2001170144

2001170145

2001170146

2001170147

2001170148

2001170149

2001170150

InstituteName Of Student

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

KACHARE SAGAR KADUBAL

BHORDE BADAL KADUBAL

KACHARE ADITYA SANDIP

JADHAV SATISH RAJU

KACHARE RAVIKUMAR MANIK

POPHALE ADITYA RAJENDRA

NARE AJAY BABAN

BHAGAT AKASH GOKUL

DESHMUKH SHRINATH SHIVAJIRAO

WAYAL SWARAJ VISHNU

BADGUJAR VIJAY RUPCHAND

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170609 INDIAN FIRE SERVICE ENGG AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

Subject : INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FUNCTIONS 41112421 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

1971700151 2001170151 170609 SAKALE GANGADHAR SANTOSH

1971700152 2001170152 170609 KHAN SHEFAKAT LIYAKAT

1971700153 2001170153 170609 TAYADE RAVI DEVANAND

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

170610
January
411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

SAMARTH FIRE INSTITUTE
2020 Date : 31/01/2020

FIRE PREVENTION 41112422 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700169

1971700170

1971700171

1971700172

1971700173

1971700174

1971700175

1971700176

1971700177

1971700178

1971700179

2001170169

2001170170

2001170171

2001170172

2001170173

2001170174

2001170175

2001170176

2001170177

2001170178

2001170179

InstituteName Of Student

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

GORADE HAREKISAN RAOBSHAB

TATHE VIJAY NAGORAO

SAWAGE RAVINDRA GANPAT

MANKAPE PRAVIN ASHOK

FULE RAMESHWAR RAYSING

KATKE HARSH ANIL

WADEKAR VISHAL LAXMAN

KOLHE RAVINDRA DADARAO

TAMKHANE YOGESH VIJAY

SHINDE ROHIT SUDAM

ZALWAR NIKESH SURAJ

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

170610
January
411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

SAMARTH FIRE INSTITUTE

2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

FIRE PREVENTION 41112422 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700180

1971700181

1971700182

1971700183

1971700184

1971700185

1971700186

1971700187

1971700188

1971700189

1971700190

2001170180

2001170181

2001170182

2001170183

2001170184

2001170185

2001170186

2001170187

2001170188

2001170189

2001170190

InstituteName Of Student

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

Photo

Signature

LAHANE RAHUL BHAGWAN

MIRZA RAISBEG EBRAHIMBEG

WAKIKAR BHAGYODAY VITTHALRAO

TAMKHANE RUSHIKESH SANTOSH

KOLTE AKSHAY RAOSAHEB

AHER YOGESH ASHOK

MIRZA IMRAN MOHSIN

GHUGE BHAUSAHEB GANESH

VHADALPURE RAJKUMAR SWAMINATH

SALUNKE SANCHITA ANIL

RAWE SHIFA SHABBIR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

170610
January
411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

SAMARTH FIRE INSTITUTE
2020 Date : 31/01/2020

FIRE PREVENTION 41112422 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700191

1971700192

1971700193

1971700194

1971700195

1971700196

1971700197

1971700198

2001170191

2001170192

2001170193

2001170194

2001170195

2001170196

2001170197

2001170198

InstituteName Of Student

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

SHIKH ALEEM SHAIKH KAYYUM

PANIKAR ANURAJ SAJI

CHOUDHARY ISHRAF HAJIALI

JAKLAPURE SHREESHAIL SURYAKANT

KHAN AMAN AFROZ

QURESH MOHAMMAD HUSEN MOINUDDIN

SASE HIMANSHU RAM

CHIKTE ATUL KAILAS

Photo

-
—

e

—

Signature

D

ey

-

1

-

1
&

(o=

y S—

~
'
|
|
1

=
!

[_ -

i |

)

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

170610
January
411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

SAMARTH FIRE INSTITUTE
2020 Date : 30/01/2020

INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FUNCTIONS 41112421 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700169

1971700170

1971700171

1971700172

1971700173

1971700174

1971700175

1971700176

1971700177

1971700178

1971700179

2001170169

2001170170

2001170171

2001170172

2001170173

2001170174

2001170175

2001170176

2001170177

2001170178

2001170179

InstituteName Of Student

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

Photo

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

GORADE HAREKISAN RAOBSHAB

TATHE VIJAY NAGORAO

SAWAGE RAVINDRA GANPAT

MANKAPE PRAVIN ASHOK

FULE RAMESHWAR RAYSING

KATKE HARSH ANIL

WADEKAR VISHAL LAXMAN

KOLHE RAVINDRA DADARAO

TAMKHANE YOGESH VIJAY

SHINDE ROHIT SUDAM

ZALWAR NIKESH SURAJ

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

170610
January
411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING
INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FUNCTIONS 41112421 PRACTICAL

SAMARTH FIRE INSTITUTE
2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700180

1971700181

1971700182

1971700183

1971700184

1971700185

1971700186

1971700187

1971700188

1971700189

1971700190

2001170180

2001170181

2001170182

2001170183

2001170184

2001170185

2001170186

2001170187

2001170188

2001170189

2001170190

InstituteName Of Student

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

LAHANE RAHUL BHAGWAN

MIRZA RAISBEG EBRAHIMBEG

WAKIKAR BHAGYODAY VITTHALRAO

TAMKHANE RUSHIKESH SANTOSH

KOLTE AKSHAY RAOSAHEB

AHER YOGESH ASHOK

MIRZA IMRAN MOHSIN

GHUGE BHAUSAHEB GANESH

VHADALPURE RAJKUMAR SWAMINATH

SALUNKE SANCHITA ANIL

RAWE SHIFA SHABBIR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

170610
January
411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

SAMARTH FIRE INSTITUTE
2020 Date : 30/01/2020

INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FUNCTIONS 41112421 PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700191

1971700192

1971700193

1971700194

1971700195

1971700196

1971700197

1971700198

2001170191

2001170192

2001170193

2001170194

2001170195

2001170196

2001170197

2001170198

InstituteName Of Student

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

170610

SHIKH ALEEM SHAIKH KAYYUM

PANIKAR ANURAJ SAJI

CHOUDHARY ISHRAF HAJIALI

JAKLAPURE SHREESHAIL SURYAKANT

KHAN AMAN AFROZ

QURESH MOHAMMAD HUSEN MOINUDDIN

SASE HIMANSHU RAM

CHIKTE ATUL KAILAS

Photo

-
—

e

—

Signature

D

ey

-

1

-

1
&

(o=

y S—

~
'
|
|
1

=
!

[_ -

i |

)

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170611
Examination : January

Course Code & Name :

Subject :

PARMANAND COLLEGE OF FIRE ENGINEERING & SAFETY
2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

FIRE PREVENTION 41112322 PRACTICAL

411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1971700209 2001170209 170611 KHARAT SANDESH DILIP

1971700210

1971700211

1971700212

1971700213

1971700214

2001170210 170611

2001170211 170611

2001170212 170611

2001170213 170611

2001170214 170611

SONAR HEMANT VASUDEO

PATIL GAURAV DNYANESHWAR

RAJENDRA SINGH GOPAL SINGH

LOHAGALE VISHAL BHAUSAHEB

JAGDALE KAILAS TUKARAM

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170611 PARMANAND COLLEGE OF FIRE ENGINEERING & SAFETY
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING

Subject : SECURITY FUNCTION 41112321 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971700209 2001170209 170611 KHARAT SANDESH DILIP

1971700210 2001170210 170611 SONAR HEMANT VASUDEO

1971700211 2001170211 170611 PATIL GAURAV DNYANESHWAR

1971700212 2001170212 170611 RAJENDRA SINGH GOPAL SINGH

1971700213 2001170213 170611 LOHAGALE VISHAL BHAUSAHEB

1971700214 2001170214 170611 JAGDALE KAILAS TUKARAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170611 PARMANAND COLLEGE OF FIRE ENGINEERING & SAFETY

Examination :

January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

Subject :

FIRE PREVENTION 41112422 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971700199

1971700200

1971700201

1971700202

1971700203

1971700204

1971700205

1971700206

1971700207

1971700208

2001170199 170611 CHIDE VIKAS BALASAHEB

2001170200 170611 PATIL YOGESH ABASAHEB

2001170201 170611 JADHAV VIKAS VIJAY

2001170202 170611 GAWHAD RAHUL ANIL

2001170203 170611 KASTURE ADITYA AJAY

2001170204 170611 NANGRE PANKAJ PANDIT

2001170205 170611 JADHAV AKASH NARAYAN

2001170206 170611 JANGAM GANESHRAO SADASHIV

2001170207 170611 JORVEKAR OMKAR RAGHUNATH

2001170208 170611 RANGE AMIT ASARAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170611 PARMANAND COLLEGE OF FIRE ENGINEERING & SAFETY

Examination :

January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

Subject :

INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FUNCTIONS 41112421 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1971700199

1971700200

1971700201

1971700202

1971700203

1971700204

1971700205

1971700206

1971700207

1971700208

2001170199 170611 CHIDE VIKAS BALASAHEB

2001170200 170611 PATIL YOGESH ABASAHEB

2001170201 170611 JADHAV VIKAS VIJAY

2001170202 170611 GAWHAD RAHUL ANIL

2001170203 170611 KASTURE ADITYA AJAY

2001170204 170611 NANGRE PANKAJ PANDIT

2001170205 170611 JADHAV AKASH NARAYAN

2001170206 170611 JANGAM GANESHRAO SADASHIV

2001170207 170611 JORVEKAR OMKAR RAGHUNATH

2001170208 170611 RANGE AMIT ASARAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name :
Examination :
Course Code & Name :

Subject :

170612
January
404101 FITNESS TRAINER

PES COLLEGE OF PARAMEDICAL

2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

FITNESS & EXERCISE 40410121 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700215

1971700216

1971700217

1971700218

1971700219

1971700220

1971700221

1971700222

1971700223

1971700224

1971700225

2001170215

2001170216

2001170217

2001170218

2001170219

2001170220

2001170221

2001170222

2001170223

2001170224

2001170225

InstituteName Of Student

170612

170612

170612

170612

170612

170612

170612

170612

170612

170612

170612

Photo

Signature

SYED KAMRANULLAH SYED RIZWANULLAH

TAJI KAVITA KALYANSING

SONAT RAMESHWAR NARAYAN

MOHAMMAD ZAHED ZIYA UL HAQUE

SHAZIYA NAAZ SHAZIYA NAAZ MOHAMMED

MUHAMMED MINHAJ UDDIN MUHAMMED

SAYED MUZAMMIL AHMED MUMTAZ

ASRA SHAHEEN MOHAMMED AWAIS

DIVE VIPUL SUNIL

KAZI TAHMEENA MOHAMMED TABREZ

MUHAMMED TABREZ HAMEED UDDIN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170612
Examination : January

Course Code & Name :

Subject :

PES COLLEGE OF PARAMEDICAL
2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

404101 FITNESS TRAINER
FITNESS & EXERCISE 40410121 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700227

1971700228

1971700229

1971700230

1971700231

2001170227 170612

2001170228 170612

2001170229 170612

2001170230 170612

2001170231 170612

InstituteName Of Student
1971700226 2001170226 170612 SHAIKH MOHD RIZWAN MOHD RAFI

KHARAT SACHIN RAJU

GADKAR AAKASH MANOHAR

AHMED SAMEER SHABBIR

JADHAV PAVAN PRAKASH

BANSODE MILIND PRALHAD

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170612

Examination :

January

PES COLLEGE OF PARAMEDICAL
2020 Date : 31/01/2020

Course Code & Name :404101 FITNESS TRAINER
TESTING & EVALUATION 40410122 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1971700215

1971700216

1971700217

1971700218

1971700219

1971700220

1971700221

1971700222

1971700223

1971700224

1971700225

2001170215

2001170216

2001170217

2001170218

2001170219

2001170220

2001170221

2001170222

2001170223

2001170224

2001170225

InstituteName Of Student

170612

170612

170612

170612

170612

170612

170612

170612

170612

170612

170612

SYED KAMRANULLAH SYED RIZWANULLAH

TAJI KAVITA KALYANSING

SONAT RAMESHWAR NARAYAN

MOHAMMAD ZAHED ZIYA UL HAQUE

SHAZIYA NAAZ SHAZIYA NAAZ MOHAMMED

MUHAMMED MINHAJ UDDIN MUHAMMED

SAYED MUZAMMIL AHMED MUMTAZ

ASRA SHAHEEN MOHAMMED AWAIS

DIVE VIPUL SUNIL

KAZI TAHMEENA MOHAMMED TABREZ

MUHAMMED TABREZ HAMEED UDDIN

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 170612 PES COLLEGE OF PARAMEDICAL

Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 404101 FITNESS TRAINER

Subject : TESTING & EVALUATION 40410122 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

1971700226 2001170226 170612 SHAIKH MOHD RIZWAN MOHD RAFI

1971700227 2001170227 170612 KHARAT SACHIN RAJU

1971700228 2001170228 170612 GADKAR AAKASH MANOHAR

1971700229 2001170229 170612 AHMED SAMEER SHABBIR

1971700230 2001170230 170612 JADHAV PAVAN PRAKASH

1971700231 2001170231 170612 BANSODE MILIND PRALHAD

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



